1993 Golden Trowel® Winners

Contractor

Ace/Avant Concrete Construction Co.
Centis Tile & Terrazzo

Dalcan, Inc.

Fricks Floors Systems, Inc.

Fricks Floors Systems, Inc.

Fricks Floors Systems, Inc.

Jesco, Inc.

Kalman Floor Company

S & F Concrete

Thessen Concrete

Category

Somero Laser Screed

Across Construction Joints

Removable Screed

Vibra Screed

Wet Screed

Superflat

Vibra Screed

High Density Deferred Dewatered Topping
Superflat

Somero Laser Screed

Width

20' to 30'

>30'

Other Notes

Special Award - TV Studio

Elevated Slab

Strike-Off

Slab on Grade

High Density Deferred Dewatered Topping
Strike-Off

Special Award

Project Name

Nestles - Atlanta Distribution Center
Mid-Canada Television

Frito Lay

L. L. Bean

Albertson's Distribution Center
Smith's Food & Drug Center

U.S. West Automated Warehouse
Aldi, Inc.

Lego Systems, Inc.

Cracker Barrel Old Country Stores, Inc.

FF
61.8
128
38.4
65.4

35.7

59.6

52.4

68.8

FL
58.8
52.8
22.6
45.9

26.3

36.9

69

54.2

Sum
120.6
180.8
61
111.3

62

96.5

121.4

123

Fmin Average

100

100



