1993 Golden Trowel® Winners								
Contractor	Category	Width	Other Notes	Project Name	FF	FL	Sum	Fmin Average
Ace/Avant Concrete Construction Co.	Somero Laser Screed			Nestles - Atlanta Distribution Center	61.8	58.8	120.6	
Centis Tile & Terrazzo	Across Construction Joints		Special Award - TV Studio	Mid-Canada Television	128	52.8	180.8	
Dalcan, Inc.	Removable Screed		Elevated Slab	Frito Lay	38.4	22.6	61	
Fricks Floors Systems, Inc.	Vibra Screed	20' to 30'	Strike-Off	L. L. Bean	65.4	45.9	111.3	
Fricks Floors Systems, Inc.	Wet Screed		Slab on Grade	Albertson's Distribution Center	35.7	26.3	62	
Fricks Floors Systems, Inc.	Superflat		High Density Deferred Dewatered Topping	Smith's Food & Drug Center				100
Jesco, Inc.	Vibra Screed	>30'	Strike-Off	U.S. West Automated Warehouse	59.6	36.9	96.5	
Kalman Floor Company	High Density Deferred Dewatered Topping		Special Award	Aldi, Inc.	52.4	69	121.4	
S & F Concrete	Superflat			Lego Systems, Inc.				100
Thessen Concrete	Somero Laser Screed			Cracker Barrel Old Country Stores, Inc.	68.8	54.2	123	